Audi A3 2.0 TDI SE 5dr [Start Stop] | Dec 2010
2010 AUDI A3 BREAKING FOR PARTS

Breaking a wide range of cars with hundreds in stock. For any
queries on a part for this car or any other particular car give T-
met a call on

ARMAGH - 028 3754 9092 option 3
CAMPSIE - 028 7181 2727 option 2
BELFAST - 028 9083 6252 option 3
COLERAINE - 028 7035 1404

Vehicle Features

3 adjustable rear headrests, 3 point seatbelts on all seats, 4
spoke leather multi-function steering wheel, 50/50 split folding
rear seat, ABS/EBD, Active front headrests, Body colour door
mirrors with integral indicators, Diesel particulate filter, Driver's
information system, Driver/Front Passenger airbags, Driver and
passenger side airbags, EDL, Electric operated/heated door
mirrors, ESP with ASR, Front/rear floor mats, Front and rear
electric windows, Front centre armrest, Front fog lights, Heated
rear window with time switch, Heat insulating glass,
Height/depth adjustable steering column, Height adjustable front
seats, Hill hold assist, ISOFIX child seat preparation+airbag
deactivation, Locking wheel bolts, Rear wiper, Remote control
central locking, Service interval indicator, Servotronic speed
related PAS, Space saver spare wheel, Thatcham category 1
alarm + immobiliser

USED CARS JL|

84 Armagh Road,, Dungannon, BT71 7JA
Option 3: 02837549092

Fuel Type: Diesel
Transmission: Manual
Colour: White
Engine Size: 1968

CO2 Emission: 115

Tax Band: C (£35 p/a)
Body Style: Hatchback
Insurance group: 23E

Reg: THZ3207

Technical Specs

DIMENSIONS
Length:
Width:
Height:
Seats:

Luggage Capacity (Seats
Up):

Gross Weight:
Max. Loading Weight:

PERFORMANCE &
ECONOMY

Fuel Consum. (Urban
Cold):

Fuel Consum. (Extra
Urban):

Fuel Consum.
(Combined):

Fuel Tank Capacity:
Number Of Gears:

Top Speed:

Acceleration 0-100 km/h:

Engine Power BHP:

4292mm
1765mm
1423mm
5

370L

1920KG
560KG

51.4MPG

74.3MPG

64.2MPG

55L

6 SPEED
130MPH
9.1s
138.1BHP

Used Cars NI can take no responsibility for any errors which may appear in listings. Please confirm details with the seller when making an enquiry.



USED CARS JL|

Used Cars NI can take no responsibility for any errors which may appear in listings. Please confirm details with the seller when making an enquiry.



