

Audi A3 2.0 TDI SE 5dr [Start Stop] | Dec 2010 2010 AUDI A3 BREAKING FOR PARTS



Breaking a wide range of cars with hundreds in stock. For any queries on a part for this car or any other particular car give T-met a call on

ARMAGH - 028 3754 9092 option 3 CAMPSIE - 028 7181 2727 option 2 BELFAST - 028 9083 6252 option 3 COLERAINE - 028 7035 1404

Vehicle Features

3 adjustable rear headrests, 3 point seatbelts on all seats, 4 spoke leather multi-function steering wheel, 50/50 split folding rear seat, ABS/EBD, Active front headrests, Body colour door mirrors with integral indicators, Diesel particulate filter, Driver's information system, Driver/Front Passenger airbags, Driver and passenger side airbags, EDL, Electric operated/heated door mirrors, ESP with ASR, Front/rear floor mats, Front and rear electric windows, Front centre armrest, Front fog lights, Heated rear window with time switch, Heat insulating glass, Height/depth adjustable steering column, Height adjustable front seats, Hill hold assist, ISOFIX child seat preparation+airbag deactivation, Locking wheel bolts, Rear wiper, Remote control central locking, Service interval indicator, Servotronic speed related PAS, Space saver spare wheel, Thatcham category 1 alarm + immobiliser

Fuel Type:	Diesel
Transmission:	Manual
Colour:	White
Engine Size:	1968
CO2 Emission:	115
Tax Band:	C (£35 p/a)
Body Style:	Hatchback
Insurance group:	23E
Reg:	THZ3207

Technical Specs

DIMENSIONS	
Length:	4292mm
Width:	1765mm
Height:	1423mm
Seats:	5
Luggage Capacity (Seats Up):	370L
Gross Weight:	1920KG
Max. Loading Weight:	560KG
PERFORMANCE & ECONOMY	
Fuel Consum. (Urban Cold):	51.4MPG
Fuel Consum. (Extra Urban):	74.3MPG
Fuel Consum. (Combined):	64.2MPG
Fuel Tank Capacity:	55L
Number Of Gears:	6 SPEED
Top Speed:	130MPH
Acceleration 0-100 km/h:	9.1s
Engine Power BHP:	138.1BHP



